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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Estrada3012
Airborne

9.275 9.675 9.4259.200 37.575
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexa Schmeltzer3010
Accel

9.300 8.850 9.4509.300 36.900
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Ella Ricci3024
Airborne

9.150 9.000 9.1509.000 36.300
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy3013
Airborne

9.000 8.775 9.0508.925 35.750
6T 6T 5 5 4 

4 

Sophia Turner3127
Monterey

9.000 8.800 9.0008.900 35.700
6T 5 6 6 5 

5 

Adrianne Freeman3083
Extreme

9.325 8.600 8.9508.800 35.675
2 10 8T 7 6 

6 

Grace Sloan3071
Extreme

9.350 8.750 8.9008.575 35.575
1 8 10 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Pavano3068
Extreme

8.625 8.775 9.2758.850 35.525
13 6T 7 3 8 

8 

Norah McDonald3126
Monterey

8.825 8.725 8.6258.800 34.975
9 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Jordyn Young-Clevenger3027
Airborne

8.700 9.150 8.5508.000 34.400
12 2 13 10 10 

10 

Brooke Byrd3075
Extreme

8.800 8.275 8.2759.025 34.375
10T 11 3 12 11 

11 

Estefania Alvarado3148
Monterey

8.900 7.450 8.4758.275 33.100
8 12 11 11 12 

12 

Cynthia Reyes3130
Monterey

8.800 7.100 8.2008.125 32.225
10T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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